


序号 ENGLISH NAME 数量 序号 ENGLISH NAME 数量
1 Crankshaft 1 47 clutch cover 1
2 needle bearing 1 48 clutch gasket 1
3 bearing ring 2 49 clutch 2
4 piston 1 50 clutch spring 2
5 piston pin 1 51 clutch shell 1
6 piston clip 2 52 carburetor prime 1
7 piston ring 1 53 intake pupe 1
8 circle 3x10 1 54 oil pipe connector 2
9 bearing 6001 2 55 oil tube 1
10 left oil seal 12x22x4.5 1 56 screw 1
11 right oil seal 12x28x6 1 57 bar gasket sponge 1
12 fly wheel 1 58 bar gasket 1
13 screw 1 59 Screw ST4.2x11 2
14 cylinder 1 60 oil tank pin 1
15 cylinder cover 1 61 oil tank clip 1
16 screw M5x20 4 62 oil tank sgonge 1
17 Muffler gasket 1 63 screw ST5x13 2
18 Muffler 1 64 insert wood blade 1
19 Muffler plate 1 65 Screw ST5x16 2
20 Screw M5x40 2 66 cover 1
21 Spark plug 1 67 blance seat 1
23 Intake tube gasket 1 68 blance screw 1
24 Screws M4x14 4 69 blance pin 1
25 Ignition clip 2 70 blance plate 1
26 Ignition coil 1 71 oil filter 1
27 Flameout lin 1 72 oil filter base 1
28 gasket 4 73 petrol tank cap 1
29 wave gasket 2 74 petrol tank cap seal 1
30 Screw 2 75 petrol/iol shot 2
31 seat 1 76 oil tank cap 1
32 screw M5x14 4 77 oil tank cap seal 1
33 hook 1 78 oil filter pin 1
34 Screw ST 4.2x13 8 79 oil filter 1
35 damping base 3 80 oil pump intake pipe 1
36 Screws ST 4.8x16 6 81 line 1
37 anti dust clip 3 82 starter handle 1
38 block 1 83 starter rope 1
39 screw ST5.5x15 1 84 rope cover 1
40 oil pump sponge 1 85 Screw ST4.2x16 8
41 oil pump gasket 1 86 starter cover 1
42 oil pump 1 87 holder 1
43 oil pump pupe 1 88 intake base 1
44 oil pump cover 1 89 starter spring 1
45 turbine 1 90 spring cover 1
46 needle bearing￠10×￠13×13 1 91 starter roller 1

 2500爆炸图

第 1 页



94 cover 1 123 Pin 3x9 3
95 handle 1 124 side rod 1
96 flameout switch 1 125 casing 1
97 handle block 1 126 front casing 1
98 trigger 1 127 Screw M5x30 1
99 trigger spring 1 128 right side cover 1
100 Pin 5x25 1 129 front brake spring 1
101 trigger parts 1 130 block 1
102 handle cover 1 131 srping base 1
103 carburetor pipe (small hole) 1 132 front brake spring 1
104 carburetor pipe (big hole) 1 133 block spring 1
105 carburetor 1 134 Screw M5 1
106 carburetor sponge 1 135 driving wheel 1
107 air filter cover 1 136 tension pin 1
108 air filter plate 1 137 passive wheel 1
109 screw M5x44 2 138 bar press plate 1
110 air filter upon cover 1 139 brake spring plate 1
111 air filter upon cover 1 140 brake controller 1
112 gasket 1 141 brake spring 1
113 screw 1 142 brake band 1
114 throttle rod base 1 143 screw 1
115 throttle rod 1 144 bar 1
116 accelerator rod 1 145 chain 1
117 handle 1 146 bar cover 1
118 handle gasket 1 147 sickle 1
119 screw SY4.8x12 1 148 allen wrench T4 1
120 brake cover 1 149 allen wrench T3 1
121 main rod 1 150 sleeve 1
122 Pin 3x14 1 151 screw driver 1

第 2 页


